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Booth #
1

2
3-4

5

6

7-11

12-14
15
16
17

18-19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28-29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36-38

39-40
41
42
43

Vendor
West TN PBS
Hitachi ABB
West TN FilAm Assoc.

LePamaron

SIOPAO
Jackson Assoc. of Indians

Japan
Tennessee Trails Assoc.
Le Bonheur
Battlehill Press
Jackson Writers Club
Annie Hawkins
Tina's Treasures

Jackson State CC

JSCC Multicultural Student
Association

JSCC Phi Theta Kappa

JSCC Spanish Club and Global
Learning Program

Hannah’s Artisan Jewelry
Z's Knick Knacks
Trinidad and Tobago
Amazing Grace Boutique
Henna by Lydia
Sri Sai Collections
Omni Visions Foster Care
Jackson Equity Project

Crosser Collective

Jackson Area Robotics

Henna Pamoja
Afghan Cuisine
South Side High School NJROTC
Mama Chuya Ricas Gorditas

Type
Sponsors
Sponsors

Filipino Food
French Macaroons

Filipino Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
And Educational
Materials
Food/Drinks

Educational Materials
Sponsors
Local Authors
Local Authors
Food/Drinks
Artist

Sponsors
Educational Materials
Educational Materials
Educational Materials

Artist
Artist
Food/Drinks

Artist

Artist

Artist
Educational Materials
Educational Materials

Artist
Food and Educational
Materials
Artist
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks

Forms of Payment
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45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59-60
61
62-63
64
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
94
95

96
97
98

99
100
101

Betty’s Roti Trinidad Style
Caribbean Food
Honduras
Brandi Ritchie
Anna’s Stylish Creations
Palestinian group
Elena's Pupusas
Int’l Language and ASL
Tools2jewels
Stormwater Matters
Int’l Student Exchange (ISE)
Annie’s Thai Food Delivery &
Catering
St. Nicholas Orthodox Church
Comida Guatemalteca
Guatemala
Memphis Turkish House
Crye-Leike Elite Realtors
Antojitos Mexicanos
WRAP
Beyond Naptural
Wanda's Creations
Safe Hope Center
BB Crowchet
Tacos Gonzalez
Carnitas Michoacan
E's Eats
Ongli Lopes
Antony Carmona
Mexico
Carnitas
Esmeralda Perez-Hernandez
Happy Ice Cream
Isabel Salazar Tacos
Maria Campos
Mexico
Mi Casa Realty
West TN Health Care
Cen. WT Assoc. of Realtors
Blue Oval and Blue Oval SK
West Tennessee Legal Services
All Saints Immigration Services
Jackson Madison Prevention
Coalition
Pioneer Woodcrafters
American Red Cross, Mid-West
Chapter
Paparazzi—Patricia Collins
KC Apparels/ Chances Corner
Taqueria San Francisco

Food/Drinks

Food/Drinks
Artist
Artist
Arabic Food/Drinks
Salvadoran Food/Drinks

Educational Materials

Artist
Educational Materials
Educational Materials

Thai Food/Drinks

Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Guatemalan Food/Drinks
Turkish Food/Drinks
Educational Materials
Mexican Food/Drinks
Educational Materials
Artist
Artist
Educational Materials
Artist
Food/Drinks
Mexican Food/Drinks
Mexican Food/Drinks
Guatemalan Food/Drinks
Venezuelan Food/Drinks
Mexican Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Mexican Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Educational Materials
Sponsors
Sponsors
Sponsors
Sponsors
Educational Materials
Educational Materials

Educational Materials
Artist
Educational Materials

Artist
Artist
Food/Drinks
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102
103
104
105
106
107-108
109

110

113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128

129

130-131
132
133
FT1
FT2
FT3
FT4
FTS
FT6

FT7

FT8
FT9
FT10

Escondido’s Bar
Latin Foods 901
Taco Street
Aguas Frescas
Tennessee For All
Rent One
UTM Jackson Center
National Alliance on Mental
lliness, Gibson County
West Tennessee Woodturners
Love Your Block
Just B Studio
Bemis Ceramic Studio
Korean Art and Gifts
Leaders Credit Union
Rose's Anvil Jewelry and
Artistic Creations
Samuel Kumi
Hands Up! Preschool
The Restorative Willow &
Mehreens Medley
International Cultural Exchange
Dr. Anyanwu/ Nigeria
Helping Hands of Tennessee
Creationshei2
Under the Stairs/Wilson’s Barn
Newhouse Art Studio
Jackson Center for
Independent Living
Creative Chaos
Froggy Hobbyworks
Englewood Baptist ESL
Kona Ice
Rivera’s Tacos
Stamar’s Concessions
Lemonades and More
Beach Bums Snack Shack
Hub City Grind
Mr. Casas Japanese and
Mexican
Kanpai Sushi
Jamaican and African Cuisine
Rock n Roll Sushi

Food/Drinks
Latin Food/Drinks
Mexican Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Educational Materials
Artist
Educational Materials

Educational Materials

Artist
Educational Materials
Artist

Education and Activities

Artist
Sponsors

Artist

Ghana Artist
Food/Drinks

Artist

Educational Materials
Educational Materials
Educational Materials

Artist

Artist

Artist

Educational Materials

Artist
Artist
Educational Materials

Shaved Ice
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks
Food/Drinks

Food/Drinks

Food/Drinks
Jamaican Food
Japanese Food
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