

Booth #	Vendor	Туре	Forms of Payment
1	West TN PBS	Sponsors	
2	Hitachi ABB	Sponsors	
3-4	West TN FilAm Assoc.	Filipino Food	[•⑤•]
5	LePamaron	French Macaroons	[*(\$)*] • V
6	SIOPAO	Filipino Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
7-11	Jackson Assoc. of Indians	Food/Drinks And Educational Materials	[•⑤•]
12-14	Japan	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
15	Tennessee Trails Assoc.	Educational Materials	
16	Le Bonheur	Sponsors	
17	Battlehill Press	Local Authors	[•⑤•] 🗖 💲
18-19	Jackson Writers Club	Local Authors	[•§•] 🖸 💲
20	Annie Hawkins	Food/Drinks	[•§•] •
21	Tina's Treasures	Artist	[•⑤•] □
22	Jackson State CC	Sponsors	
23	JSCC Multicultural Student Association	Educational Materials	
24	JSCC Phi Theta Kappa	Educational Materials	
25	JSCC Spanish Club and Global Learning Program	Educational Materials	
26	Hannah's Artisan Jewelry	Artist	[•⑤•] • \$ V
27	Z's Knick Knacks	Artist	[• ⑤ •] •
28-29	Trinidad and Tobago	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
30	Amazing Grace Boutique	Artist	[•§•] • v 🔑
31	Henna by Lydia	Artist	-S- 🗆 V 💲 🥊
32	Sri Sai Collections	Artist	[•§•] □ 2
33	Omni Visions Foster Care	Educational Materials	
34	Jackson Equity Project	Educational Materials	
35	Crosser Collective	Artist	<u>•§•</u> □ ∨ ₽
36-38	Jackson Area Robotics	Food and Educational Materials	[•⑤•]
39-40	Henna Pamoja	Artist	[•§•] •
41	Afghan Cuisine	Food/Drinks	👀 🛛 V 💲 🥊
42	South Side High School NJROTC	Food/Drinks	• 3• •
43	Mama Chuya Ricas Gorditas	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]

45	Betty's Roti Trinidad Style Caribbean Food	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
46	Honduras	Food/Drinks	[•(\$)•]
47	Brandi Ritchie	Artist	[•⑤•]
48	Anna's Stylish Creations	Artist	(\$)•
49	Palestinian group	Arabic Food/Drinks	•§• • \$
50	Elena's Pupusas	Salvadoran Food/Drinks	•s• • v \$ 2
51	Int'l Language and ASL	Educational Materials	
52	Tools2jewels	Artist	[•§•] 🛛 🗸 Ş 🥊
53	Stormwater Matters	Educational Materials	
54	Int'l Student Exchange (ISE)	Educational Materials	
55	Annie's Thai Food Delivery & Catering	Thai Food/Drinks	•\$• • v
56	St. Nicholas Orthodox Church	Food/Drinks	
57	Comida Guatemalteca	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
58	Guatemala	Guatemalan Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
59-60	Memphis Turkish House	Turkish Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
61	Crye-Leike Elite Realtors	Educational Materials	
62-63	Antojitos Mexicanos	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•⑤•] □ <mark>V \$ </mark> \$
64	WRAP	Educational Materials	
66	Beyond Naptural	Artist	[•⑤•] • \$
67	Wanda's Creations	Artist	•(\$)• 🖸 🗸 👂
68	Safe Hope Center	Educational Materials	
69	BB Crowchet	Artist	[•§•] 🗖 🔻 🥊
71	Tacos Gonzalez	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
72	Carnitas Michoacan	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•§•] • 2
73	E's Eats	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•⑤•] •
74	Ongli Lopes	Guatemalan Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
75	Antony Carmona	Venezuelan Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
76	Mexico	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
77	Carnitas	Food/Drinks	[• ⑤•]
78	Esmeralda Perez-Hernandez	Food/Drinks	[•⑤• <u>]</u>
79	Happy Ice Cream	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•] □
80	Isabel Salazar Tacos	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
81	Maria Campos	Food/Drinks	
82	Mexico	Educational Materials	
83	Mi Casa Realty	Sponsors	
84 85	West TN Health Care	Sponsors	
85 86	Cen. WT Assoc. of Realtors Blue Oval and Blue Oval SK	Sponsors Sponsors	
94	West Tennessee Legal Services	Educational Materials	
95	All Saints Immigration Services	Educational Materials	
93	Jackson Madison Prevention	Luucationai Wateriais	
96	Coalition	Educational Materials	
97	Pioneer Woodcrafters	Artist	[•(\$)•]
98	American Red Cross, Mid-West Chapter	Educational Materials	
99	Paparazzi—Patricia Collins	Artist	•§• • V \$
100	KC Apparels/ Chances Corner	Artist	[•§•] □ V Ş 🔑
101	Taqueria San Francisco	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]

102	Escondido's Bar	Food/Drinks	(\$) • V \$
102	Latin Foods 901	Latin Food/Drinks	
104	Taco Street	Mexican Food/Drinks	[•(\$)•]
105	Aguas Frescas	Food/Drinks	[•⑤•]
106	Tennessee For All	Educational Materials	
107-108	Rent One	Artist	
109	UTM Jackson Center	Educational Materials	
110	National Alliance on Mental Illness, Gibson County	Educational Materials	
113	West Tennessee Woodturners	Artist	[•(\$)•] □ V
114	Love Your Block	Educational Materials	
115	Just B Studio	Artist	[•(\$)•] □ V
116	Bemis Ceramic Studio	Education and Activities	
117	Korean Art and Gifts	Artist	[•§•] □ V
118	Leaders Credit Union	Sponsors	
119	Rose's Anvil Jewelry and Artistic Creations	Artist	•(\$)•] • P
120	Samuel Kumi	Ghana Artist	
121	Hands Up! Preschool	Food/Drinks	[*(\$)*]
122	The Restorative Willow & Mehreens Medley	Artist	•S• • V S P
123	International Cultural Exchange	Educational Materials	
124	Dr. Anyanwu/ Nigeria	Educational Materials	
125	Helping Hands of Tennessee	Educational Materials	
126	Creationshei2	Artist	(S) e]
127	Under the Stairs/Wilson's Barn	Artist	•(\$)•] □
128	Newhouse Art Studio	Artist	•S• 0 V \$ Z
129	Jackson Center for Independent Living	Educational Materials	
130-131	Creative Chaos	Artist	[•(\$)•] □ (\$
132	Froggy Hobbyworks	Artist	(S) 0 V P
133	Englewood Baptist ESL	Educational Materials	
FT1	Kona Ice	Shaved Ice	[•(\$)•] •
FT2	Rivera's Tacos	Food/Drinks	• (\$)•] •
FT3	Stamar's Concessions	Food/Drinks	[•§•] •
FT4	Lemonades and More	Food/Drinks	• (\$)•] •
FT5	Beach Bums Snack Shack	Food/Drinks	•(\$)•
FT6	Hub City Grind	Food/Drinks	•(\$)•
FT7	Mr. Casas Japanese and Mexican	Food/Drinks	[•§•] •
FT8	Kanpai Sushi	Food/Drinks	[•(\$)•] □
FT9	Jamaican and African Cuisine	Jamaican Food	•(\$)•] •
FT10	Rock n Roll Sushi	Japanese Food	[•(\$)•] □
	Cash Credit Card V Ve		